1870

1620

250

1670

620

1000

[

550 550 550
.
~ — . =
f i
i
Lo
|
S00
REVISIONI
Modello macchina
Data Nome
. M K o L . o
BILANCIA  A/71810/SP
AUTOMAT
N® Part. Data  [Nome| Dis. n° .




550 550 550
450

] . ] ‘

| o= | ' !

|

i i
S
[Ns)

w o
~
L
o
a
5
o
=}
&
ki 1 1
. 3500 ]
REVISIONI ‘
Modello macchir
Data o

BILANCIA A/1810/SP

AUTOMAT

I

N° Part Data [Nome|

Dis. n°

l




